Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur

Name of work :- Devlopement of sports facilities(Phase-1) near Aurbindo Hostel,MNIT Jaipur

G-Schedule					
S.No	Qty	Items	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	220	Random rubble dry stone Kharanja under floor.	cum	807	177540.00
2		Cutting of construction joint/ longitudinal joint 4 to 6 mm. wide using mechanical concrete cutter including cost of diamond bit cutting wheel and filling of bitumen sealing compound in groove including cost of sealing compound.			
	835.00	100 mm depth	P Mtr.	162.00	135270.00
3	979.00	CARRIAGE OF Earth, Sand, Lime, Morrum manure or sludge MATERIALS including Loading and unloading ,stacking if required for all leads.	cum	92.00	90068.00
4	380.00	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5 m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed: All kinds of soil	cum	152	57760.00
5		Providing and fabricating reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding (including cost of binding wire) all complete up to floor five level. ('Original producers' who manufacture billet directly from iron ores and roll the bilets to produce steel conforming to IS:1786)			
	2371.00	Thermo-mechanically Treated bars (Conforming of relevent IS code)	kg	61.00	144631.00
6	40000.00	Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth upto 30 cm measured at a height of 1 m above ground level and removal of rubbish upto a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared.	sqm	4	160000.00
7	159	Providing and laying M30 grade controlled cement concrete pavements including mixing and vibrations concrete with necessary needle vibrators and surface with screed board vibrating complete in all respect with 20/25 mm stone aggregate (crusher broken) including anti-skid textured finish to required camber/ super elevation and grade including curing etc. as per specification with cement concrete M-30 grade including cost of Steel frame work for sides of C.C. pavement consisting of M. S. channels flats and angles with required steel pegs (some of them may left embedded in concrete/ including providing frame work)	Cum	4775.00	759225.00
8	1216	Extra for vacuum processed concrete including cost of equipments labour etc.	Sqm	88.00	107008.00
9		Providing and fixing steel gate, grating, and grills made of angles, tees, square bars, flats,or black pipe with holdfast and fittings complete as per design and drawing including cutting welding and fabrication with priming coat of red oxide			
	882	Extra if square, rectangular hollow tubelar sections are used or grill made by flats only	kg	91.30	80526.60
					1712028.60
		Grand total			1712029.00
		Say Rs.			1712029.00

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER ESTATE SECTION MNIT JAIPUR

I/We hereby agree to execute the work @.....%Above/Below of Schedule 'G'

SIGNATURE OF THE CONTRACTOR WITH FULL POSTAL ADDRESS